
Cameron () -vs- Midwestern State (12-14)
02/07/82 at Wichita Falls, Texas

 
 

 
 
Cameron 62

Midwestern State 78

Date: 02/07/82
Attendance: 3000
Site: Wichita Falls, Texas
Referees: Paul Wilson, Jack Lee

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Cameron 34 28 62
Midwestern State 33 45 78

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 BABB, Mike * 0 7-12 0-0 2-3 0-8 8 1 1 3 0 1 16
12 McKENNEY, Freddie * 0 6-20 0-0 2-2 0-8 8 3 2 1 0 0 14
05 SMITH, Don * 0 2-7 0-0 6-6 0-3 3 5 2 3 0 0 10
20 EDWARDS, Greg * 0 5-9 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 4 0 1 0 2 10
35 NIELSON, John * 0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 2 0 0 2
22 WALLACE, Steve 0 3-4 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 3 0 0 0 1 8
24 STEELE, Terry 0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 0 2
04 VOIGHT, Johnny 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 WILLINGFORD, Jeff 0 0-4 0-0 0-2 0-2 2 2 2 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 25-60 0-0 12-15 0-30 30 22 7 11 0 5 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-60   41.7 % 0-0   NaN 12-15   80.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 SLAY, Virgil * 0 5-9 0-0 8-9 0-4 4 4 2 2 0 0 18
11 HALL, Chuck * 0 4-12 0-0 4-4 0-5 5 1 5 2 0 3 12
33 COTTON, Joe * 0 4-8 0-0 2-2 0-5 5 2 1 2 0 0 10
51 RICHARDSON, Mark * 0 5-8 0-0 0-1 0-6 6 3 4 2 0 2 10
41 PHILLIPS, Chris * 0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 0 0 0 4
35 COBB, Ricky 0 6-13 0-0 4-6 0-12 12 0 3 4 0 1 16
15 KING, Andy 0 2-5 0-0 2-3 0-3 3 2 1 0 0 4 6
45 WILLINGHAM, Kevin 0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 2 0 0 2
25 McQUAID, Rob 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 O'DAY, Steve 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
55 McGEE, Glenn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 29-59 0-0 20-25 0-42 42 18 22 14 0 10 78

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 29-59   49.2 % 0-0   NaN 20-25   80.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Cameron 34

Midwestern State 33

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 BABB, Mike 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 McKENNEY, Freddie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 SMITH, Don 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 EDWARDS, Greg 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 NIELSON, John 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 WALLACE, Steve 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 STEELE, Terry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 VOIGHT, Johnny 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 WILLINGFORD, Jeff 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 SLAY, Virgil 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 HALL, Chuck 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 COTTON, Joe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 RICHARDSON, Mark 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 PHILLIPS, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 COBB, Ricky 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 KING, Andy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 WILLINGHAM, Kevin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 McQUAID, Rob 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 O'DAY, Steve 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 McGEE, Glenn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Cameron 28

Midwestern State 45

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 BABB, Mike 0 7-12 0-0 2-3 0-8 8 1 1 3 0 1 16
12 McKENNEY, Freddie 0 6-20 0-0 2-2 0-8 8 3 2 1 0 0 14
5 SMITH, Don 0 2-7 0-0 6-6 0-3 3 5 2 3 0 0 10
20 EDWARDS, Greg 0 5-9 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 4 0 1 0 2 10
35 NIELSON, John 0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 2 0 0 2
22 WALLACE, Steve 0 3-4 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 3 0 0 0 1 8
24 STEELE, Terry 0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 0 2
4 VOIGHT, Johnny 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 WILLINGFORD, Jeff 0 0-4 0-0 0-2 0-2 2 2 2 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 25-60 0-0 12-15 0-30 30 22 7 11 0 5 62
41.7 % NaN 80.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 SLAY, Virgil 0 5-9 0-0 8-9 0-4 4 4 2 2 0 0 18
11 HALL, Chuck 0 4-12 0-0 4-4 0-5 5 1 5 2 0 3 12
33 COTTON, Joe 0 4-8 0-0 2-2 0-5 5 2 1 2 0 0 10
51 RICHARDSON, Mark 0 5-8 0-0 0-1 0-6 6 3 4 2 0 2 10
41 PHILLIPS, Chris 0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 0 0 0 4
35 COBB, Ricky 0 6-13 0-0 4-6 0-12 12 0 3 4 0 1 16
15 KING, Andy 0 2-5 0-0 2-3 0-3 3 2 1 0 0 4 6
45 WILLINGHAM, Kevin 0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 2 0 0 2
25 McQUAID, Rob 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 O'DAY, Steve 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
55 McGEE, Glenn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 29-59 0-0 20-25 0-42 42 18 22 14 0 10 78
49.2 % NaN 80.0 %


